Name

Weiser Giinter
Zahn Leo

Fabsics Kurt
Renner Thomas
Schimek Franz
Bialonczyk Nina
Prinkel Kurt
Stuller Irene
Sturm Brigitte
Novgorodtsev Vadim
Fuhrmann Anton
Mohr Gerhard
Rabl Claudia
Eckenfellner Erich
Schaffer Markus
Pichler Christian
Vogl Manfred
Petter Herbert
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27. Juli 2024

Verein
PSV
SKH
PSV
SKH

SSVK
PSV
PSV
PSV
PSV
SKH
SKH
PSV
PSV
PSV
PSV
HSV
HSV
PSV

47
43
47
47
46
47
46
42
39
43
42
44
36
45
30
35
30
22

P2
47
48
49

47
42
43
39
42
46
32
46
45
38
33
31
25
31

P3
47
45
42
45
49
46
39
40
35
45
44
40
4
36
35
36
31
18

P4
46
47
45
42
43

&8RY

35
42
36
39
40
30
36
29
12

3 Praz.
187
183
183
182
185
172
172
165
159
169
160
166
161
159
128
138
115
83

49
49
48
48
36

48
47
45
43
46
36
39
31

43
33

52
47
46
45
43
49
46
48
46
49
38
43

42
46
43
30
41

s3
48
47
45
47
45
50
42
44
50
46
42
40
42
46
46
41
47

24 5 22

45
49
47
46
47
47
48
46

49
49
46

35
38
42
43

3 SF
189
191
185
184
177
187
186
183
188
176
185
166
167
158
171
156
164
56

Gesamt
376
374
368
366
362
359
358
348
347
345
345
332
328
317
299
294
279
139



